"E-D-O-M-A-S-A

JAPANESE RESTAURANT SUSHI BAR

2710 De La Vina « Santa Barbara, CA 93105 - (805) 687-0210

Ak

EDOMASA DINNER SPECIAL IFHEE
(5:00 - 8:00pm) Daily

Jumbo California Roll OR Spicy Tuna Roll o &

Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura mE. BEXSDL
Chicken Teriyaki BRI

Salad & Miso Soup 55 & kit
Rice R

$18.50

All discount cards (Axxess Card) MUST BE provided before payment.
No discounts will be applied after payment has been processed.



APPETIZERS

1. Sashimi (Tuna,Yellow Tail, Salmon)

2. Carpaccio- Tuna or Salmon

3. Carpaccio- Yellow Tail or Halibut

4. Mix Carpaccio-Tuna, Salmon, Yellow Tail and Halibut
(2 pieces each)

5. Bay Special (Scallop, Shrimp, 2 kinds of fish w/Special Sauce)

6. Kama (Broiled Ipc Yellow Tail Cheek)

7. Kama (Broiled 1pc Salmon Cheek)

8. Spicy Bay Special (Scallop, Shrimp, 2 kinds of fish w/Spicy Sauce)
9. Soft Shell Crab (Deep Fried 1 picce or 2 pices)

10. Clam Saute

11. Steamed Clam

12. Yakiniku (Korean Style B.B.Q. Beef)

13. Shrimp Teriyaki (w/Mushroom, Zucchini)

14. Scallop Teriyaki (w/Mushroom, Zucchini)

15. Beef Teriyaki (Rib Eye w/Mashed Potato Salad)

16. Broiled Fish (Salmon)

17. Broiled Fish (Japanese Mackerel or Pike Fish)

18. Beef Asparagus Roll (Beef wrapped around Asparagus Spears
w/ Teriyaki Sauce)

19. Calamari Tempura

20. Ika Geso Karaage (Deep Fried Calamari Tentacles)

21. Halibut Tempura

22. Mentai-Ko (Spicy Cod Roe)

23. Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura

24. Scallop Miso-Y aki (Grilled Scallop w/Miso Sauce on the Top)
25. Salmon Miso-Y aki (Grilled Salmon w/Miso Sauce on the Top)

26. Salmon Teriyaki (2 pieces of Salmon fillets with Broccoli,

Teriyaki Sauce, Sesame on top) ’
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$15.50
$16.50
$17.50
$18.50
$12.75
$16.00
$10.50

$13.00

Ipiece 89.25
2pieces $14.50

$10.50
$10.50
$10.95
$10.25
$10.25
$12.00
$10.50

$9.95

$10.95

$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$9.95
$10.50
$10.50
$10.50

$12.50



27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

Chicken Teriyaki (w/Mashed Potato Salad)
Baked Green Mussels

Spicy Baked Green Mussels

Anton's Special (Sautéed Beef w/Garlic and Soy Sauce)
Fried Shrimp (Deep Fried Breaded Shrimp)

Fried Oyster (Deep Fried Breaded Oyster)
Karaage (Deep Fried Chicken)

Enoki Mushroom (Enoki Baked in Foil w/Butter)
Monk Fish Liver

Vegetable Tempura

Y akitori (Skewered Chicken w/Teriyaki Sauce)
Fish Kebab (Skewered Fish w/Teriyaki Sauce)
Gyoza (Pan Fried Pork Dumpling, Homemade)
Edamame Gyoza (Pan Fried Edamame Dumpling)
Shumai (Steamed Beef Dumpling, Homemade)
Eggplant Miso-Y aki (Baked Eggplant w/Miso Sauce)
Agedashi—Dofu (Deep Fried Tofu)

Spicy Gobo (Spicy Pan Sautéed Burdock)
Oshinko (Assorted Japanese Pickles)

Edamame (Boiled Green Soybeans)

Spicy Edamame (Boiled Spicy Green Soybeans)
Hiya-Yakko (Cold Tofu)

Natto (Fermented Soybeans)

Small Takuan &Kinpira Set

Spicy Tuna Crispy Rice
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$10.50
$8.25
$8.50
$10.50
$10.50
$8.95
$10.25
$9.50
$9.50
$8.50
$8.95
$8.95
$6.95
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$6.95
$7.75
$7.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.95
$6.50
$5.95
$4.50
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$8.25



SALAD

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Edomasa Salad (Green Seaweed Salad w/Salmon & Octopus)
Seafood Salad (Sashimi Style Salad)

Salmon Skin Salad

Shrimp Salad

Tofu Salad (Tofu, Lettuce, Tomato w/Special Soy Sauce)
Seaweed Salad

Green Salad

1/2 Seaweed & 1/2 Sunomono Salad

Sunomono Salad (Cucumber, Seaweed w/Vinegar Dressing )
Sunomono Salad w/Octopus

Sunomono Salad w/Crab

Sunomono Salad w/Octopus & Crab

SIDE ORDERS

64.
65.
66.
67.

Miso Soup (L) (R)
Miso Soup w/Mushroom (L) (R)
Miso Soup w/Clam (L) (R)

Steamed Rice

NOODLES

68. Nabeyaki Udon (w/Chicken, Egg, Veggies, Shrimp Tempura in a Pot)
69.
70.
71.
72. Cha-Shu-Men (Soy Sauce, Miso, Shio or Pork Flavor Ramen w/Extra Roast Pork)
73.
74.

Tempura Udon (w/Shrimp, Veggies Tempura)
Beef Curry Udon (w/Beef Curry on Top)

Cold Ramen (w/Roast Pork, Egg Cake, Veggies)

Ramen (Soy Sauce, Miso, Shio or Pork Flavor)

Y akisoba (Chicken, Pork or Beef)
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Regular
Spicy
Regular
Spicy
Chiken or
Pork

Beef

$17.50
$16.50
$13.50
$10.75
$8.75
$6.95
$6.95
$7.95
$6.95
$9.95
$10.95
$12.50

(L) $4.50
(R) $3.25

(L) $6.25
(R) $5.25

(L) $6.50
(R) $5.50

$3.25

$14.50
$11.95
$11.95

$11.75

$13.25
$13.75
$11.75
$12.25
L) $13.50
(R) $11.75
) $13.95
(R) $12.75



RICE A LA CARTE

75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

86.

Fried Shrimp Curry Rice (Curry Rice w/Shrimp on Top) (L) (R)
Katsu Curry Rice (Curry Rice w/Pork Cutlet on Top) (L) (R)
Beef Bowl (w/Beef, Onion)

Katsu Don (w/Pork Cutlet, Egg, Onion)

Sukiyaki Don (Sukiyaki w/Beef or Chicken)

Tempura Don (w/Shrimp, Veggies Tempura)

Oyako Don (w/Chicken, Egg, Onion)

Chicken Bowl (w/Chicken, Onion, Yakiniku Sauce)
Yakitori Don (w/Chicken Kebab)

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl (w/Broccoli)

Salmon Teriyaki Bowl (2 pieces Salmon Fillets
w/Broccoli)

Curry Rice (Beef or Chicken)

*All Bowls include Miso Soup

VEGETARIAN DISHES

87.

Vegetable Sukiyaki (w/Tofu, Grass Noodle, Veggies served

w/Sunomono, Miso Soup, Rice)

88. Vegetable Roll Sushi Combination (Veggie Roll, Cucumber Roll,

Avocado Roll served w/ Sunomono, Miso Soup)

89. Vegetable Tempura (Eggplant, Pumpkin, Yam, Zucchini, Banana

Squash, Kidney Beans served w/Sunomono, Miso Soup, Rice)

90.

91.

92.

93. Edamame Gyoza (Contains 9 kinds of vegetables: Edamame, Green
Bean, Yellow Carrot, Carrot, Red Bell Pepper, Onion, Potato, Cabbage & Garlic)

Ve getable Bowl (Stir Fried Veggies w/Teriyaki Flavor)

Vegetable Udon

Vegetable Curry (Curry Rice w/Sauteed Vegetable)
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(5 pieces)

(L) $1525
(R) $14.25

(L) $14.95
(R) $13.95

$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$12.50
$13.95
(L) $13.50
(R) $12.25

(L) $12.95
(R) $11.95

$15.75

$15.50

$15.25

$11.25

$11.25

$12.25

$6.95



HOUSE SPECIAL INDRAND ¥ )L

94. Ginger Pork Set (w/ Sunomono, Rice and Miso Soup) BLELIWEESER
(Brn#. ZfR. BRigt)
95. Seafood Tempura Set (Shrimp.Scallop.White Fish.Sauid. BNBRSLER (BE. NIR.
w/ Sunomono, Rice and Miso Soup) HEA. 417, 0. TR, KIgH)
96. Broiled Fish Set -Mackerel.PikeFish SESAFTER
(You can chose 2 pieces w/ Sunomono, Rice and Miso Soup) (Frnt. ZfR. BRMET)
97. Broiled Fish -Salmon File. Salmon-Kama or Yellow Tail-Kam &#E B ENEXENIFHE
(w/ Sunomono, Rice and Miso Soup) (B, T8, BRI
ENTREES ER
98. Ginger Beef (Sautéed Thin Sliced Beef w/Ginger Sauce) FREZERS
99. Yakiniku (Korean Style B.B.Q. Beef w/Veggies) BERER
100. Beef Teriyaki TRREREER
101. Beef Sukiyaki (w/Beef, Tofu, Grass Noodle, Veggies in a Pot) TEPE ()
102. Pork Cutlet EADNDEER
103. Chicken Teriyaki EARRER
104. Chicken Sukiyaki (w/Chicken, Tofu, Grass Noodle, TEPE (BA)
Veggies in a Pot)
105. Yakitori (Chicken Kebab) RESER
106. Shrimp & Vegetable Tempura BE. BRRALOER
107. Chicken Cutlet FEXUAYEER

*All Entrees include Sunomono. Miso Soup. Rice. Mochi Ice Cream
*Mochi Ice Cream is not available for All Takeout Orders

$16.95

$18.25

$18.00

$18.50

$18.00
$18.00
$18.50
$18.95
$17.50
$16.95

$17.25

$16.75

$16.75

$16.75



COMBINATIONS

108. Kou
Jumbo California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll
Skewered Shrimp
Tempura
Y akitori (Chicken Kebab)
Beef Teriyaki

109. Otsu

Jumbo California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll
Tempura
Beef or Chicken Teriyaki

110. Hei

Tempura
Beef or Chicken Teriyaki

111. Kid's Meal (Under 12 Years Old)
Chicken Teriyaki, Shrimp Tempura, Rice, Salad, Fruit,
Candy (No To-Go)

112. Deluxe Love Boat

Premium Sushi, Premium Sashimi, Raibow Roll

113. Deluxe Sushi

Tuna, Crableg, Premium Yellow Tail, Sea Urchin, Salmon

Roe, Fresh Water Eel, Halibut, Albacore
Pick One Roll: California, Spicy Tuna, Edomasa Roll

*We may change these items.

114. Deluxe Sashimi

*Ask Your Server for Details.

115. Deluxe Chirashi

A Bed of Sushi Rice covered w/a variety of Premium Raw Fish
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*All Combinations include Sunomono, Miso Soup, Rice, Mochi Ice Cream (except Kid's Meal,

Deluxe Sushi & Deluxe Chirashi)

*Mochi Ice Cream is not available for All Takeout Orders

$22.50

$20.50

$18.50

$11.50

$67.50

$34.50

$34.50
up
$34.50



SUSHI COMBINATIONS

116. Love Boat (for Two People)

4 pieces of Tuna Sushi

4 pieces of Shrimp Sushi

8 pieces of California Roll
6 different kinds of Sashimi

117. Sushi & Sashimi Combination

4 pieces of Jumbo California Roll or Spicy Tuna Roll
Tuna, Yellow Tail, Shrimp, Salmon Sushi
3 kinds of Sashimi

118. Sashimi Assortment
Assortment of 6 different kinds of Sashimi

119. Sushi Assortment
8 pieces of California Roll or 4 pieces of Spicy Tuna Roll
7 pieces of Sushi

120. Chirashi Sushi
A Bed of Sushi Rice covered with a variety of Raw Fish

121. Una-Ju
A Bed of Rice covered with Fresh Water Eel w/Sweet Sauce

122. Tekka-Don
A Bed of Rice covered with Tuna Fish

123. Sushi Combo

5 pieces of Jumbo California Roll
5 pieces of Jumbo Spicy Tuna Roll
5 pieces of Jumbo Salmon Skin Roll

124. Roller Sushi

8 pieces of California Roll
6 pieces of Tuna Roll
6 pieces of Cucumber Roll

125. Ladies' Set---3 Choices of Hand Roll

Spicey Tuna, Spicy Yellow Tail, Shrimp, Eel, California Roll,

Scallop Roll, Salmon Skin Roll, Green Salad or Sunomono
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$18.50

$17.50

$17.95

*All Sushi Combinations include Sunomono, Miso Soup, Mochi Ice Cream

*Mochi Ice Cream is not available for All Takeout Orders

SPECIALS
126. Salmon Fest

2 pieces of Salmon Sushi
5 pieces of Jumbo Salmon Roll w/avocado
3 pieces of Salmon Sashimi

127. Salmon Hamachi Bowl - American Favorite

ARV v )L

b—ELTxRAX b+ $18.95

Y—EUNITTFH $20.50

A Bed of Sushi Rice covered with Salmon & Yellow Tail Sashimi (with Tamago/Eggcake)
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SUSHI fis SUSHI fis
Toro = "Z:fzt Monk Fish Liver HAEL $6.75
Sweet Shrimp HiBgZ $9.50 Egg Cake =FEZ $4.25
Sea Urchin 312 ";Zfzt Inari (Y~ $4.25
Premium Yellow Tail [FFEHES $9.50 SASHIMI R
Soft Shell Crab YIM W37 $9.50 Box Uni 312 5 ZI)OZ;‘Z fég
Snow Crab Leg ZE $9.50 Premium Yellow Tail [EFEB L3 $25.00
Salmon Roe W< B $7.95 Halibut [03>Y.2) $16.50
Fresh Water Eel S2EE $7.95 Yellow Tail FFESL $17.50
Yellow Tail [FFEL $7.95 Fresh Water Eel fig $20.00
Halibut (03>Y:) $7.95 Salmon 53 $15.50
Japanese Sea Scallop RIZE $7.50 Tuna =<5 $15.50
Tuna F<C5 $6.95 Octopus il $15.50
Salmon 53 $6.75 Sashimi Appetizer R & $15.75
Albacore BECA $6.75 Monk Fish Liver HAZTL $10.50
Scallop w/Mayo v =| $5.75 ROLL &% T
Octopus it} $5.75 Salmon Skin Roll R A $7.25
Crab Meat w/Mayo 53 $5.75 Eel Cucumber Roll NEY DB $7.25
Shrimp B $5.50 Any Spicy Roll AN O—% $7.25
Shrimp Tempura BEXSD $5.75 California Hand Roll il F4& $5.95
Spanish Mackerel &L $5.75 Tuna Roll B NE $7.25
Squid Lahy $5.75 Yellow Tail Roll FELE $7.50
Japanese Mackerel  fii $5.75 Vegetable Roll FRE $6.75
*Add Quail Egg $1.00 Scallop Roll ML 3L % $6.75
Cucumber Roll h o (£ $4.50
Avocado Roll THRAOFESE $4.50
Salmon Roll & $7.25




SPECIAL ROLL
De La Vina Roll

Yellow Tail Tempura, Shrimp, Avocado w/Spicy Sauce

Rainbow Roll
California Roll w/5 different kinds of Fish on Top

Avocado Special Roll

Crab, Cucumber, Eel w/Sweet Sauce
Spider Roll

Soft Shell Crab, Cucumber, Sprouts, Gobo, w/Spicy Sauce
Lobster Roll (Seasonal)

Lobster, Avocado, Cucumber w/Spicy Sauce
Baltimore Roll

Crab Meat Tempura, Cream Cheese, Cucumber, Avocado w/Spicy Sauce
Edomasa Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Crab, Cucumber w/Spicy Sauce
Marina Roll

Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Eel w/Sweet Sauce

Tokyo Roll

Yellow Tail Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber w/Sweet Sauce
Flower Roll

Crab, Avocado, Asparagus, Eel w/Sweet Sauce
Santa Barbara Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Asparagus, Scallop w/Spicy Sauce
Buffalo Volcano Roll

Baked CA Roll, Cream Cheese w/Spicy Sauce
Hip Hop Roll

Marinated Tuna and Salmon w/Spicy Sauce, Avocado, Cucumber
Scallop & Asparagus Roll

Scallop, Asparagus
Ginger Shrimp Roll

Broiled Ginger Shrimp, Cucumber, Gobo, Sprouts
Philadelphia Roll

Salmon, Cream Cheese, Cucumber
Shrimp Tempura Roll

Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Cucumber
Futo Maki

Egg, Kanpyo, Gobo, Avocado, Cucumber
California Roll

Crab, Avocado, Cucumber, Smelt Roe
Vegetable Tempura Roll

Banana Squash, Green Beans, Zucchini

Godzilla Roll

Marinated Tuna w/Garlic, Olive Oil, Yellow Tail, Cucumber, Shiso, Sprouts

Crunchy Roll
Crab, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura w/Crunchy Bread Crumbs, Sweet Sauce on top
Mexican Roll

Crab, Shrimp Tempura, Cream Cheese w/Salmon, Avocado, Jalapeno,
Sesame, and Edomasa Original Spicy Sauce on top
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$14.50

$16.50

$14.50

$10.95

$10.95

$10.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$9.95

$10.95

$9.50

$7.95

$7.95

$9.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$8.50

$9.50

$14.50

$22.00



BEVERAGE

BEER
Sapporo on Tap
Sapporo Draft (L)
Sapporo Draft (S)
Sapporo Light (S)
Asahi Super Dry (L)
Asahi Black (S)
Kirin Ichiban (L)
Kirin Ichiban (S)
Kirin Light (S)

SAKE
Hot House Sake
Cold House Sake - Taichi (300ml)
Gekkeikan Draft Cold (187ml)
Sho-Chiku-Bai Ginjo Cold (300ml)
Hakutsuru Cold (300ml)
Haiku (375ml)
Otokoyama Cold (300mi)
Kikusui Cold (300ml)

PREMIUM SAKE
Fruit Sake (Lychee, Fuji or Peach)

Hakutsuru Ginjyo (720ml)
Otoko-Yama

Oni-Koroshi
Tamade-Izumi

Kubota Senju

Kubota Hekiju

Kubota Manju

Hakkaisan

Kikusui

NIGORI SAKE (Unfiltered)
Sho Chiku Bai Nigori Sake
Sayuri
Strawberry Nigori

SYOCHU

(w/Water,Calpico,Oolongtea,or Greentea)

Kurouma (Gold)
Kurouma (Silver)
Kakushigura

SPARKLING SAKE
Zipang
Hana-Awaka (Peach Flavor)
Ikezo (Sparkling Jelly Sake)

BRHH

E—IL
HYyRo & $5.25 (Mug)
HwRa (K)
HwRa ()
YuiRAS4 kb ()
7HE (K)
THEREE (M
F—FHEY (K)
FY—FEY M)
XS4 L (M)
BHAH
wirs 2 $5.75 (S)
A&
wiris SEE
B8 N
(£33
Bl KB
K flKSEE
=ik BAE Glass Bottle (720ml)
INL—YiE (S4F. AL, E—F)
$8.25 $26.00
B8 N $28.00
Bl $13.50 $52.00
BZAHL $15.50 $72.00
EHR $15.50 $62.00
AGREB FF $13.50 $52.00
ARE 8BF  $19.95 $82.00
ARHB BAF  $23.95 $110.00
J\iELl $15.50 $75.00
oK KSR $55.00
IZZYE Glass Bottle (720ml)

WIBIZZYE $15.00 (375ml)
sl

$25.00 (750mi)
$15.00 (300mi)

BIZTYHE $15.00 (300ml)
e Glass Bottle (720ml)

(KEIY : K, AILER, o—O 2%, &F)

2 (&) $8.95 $50.00

25 (B $7.95 $45.00

= LBk $7.95 $45.00
AIN—D YTl

SIsvy $13.50

1EaEF (E—FEK) $13.50

A Iy (Rik—s o€y —E)  $9.95

*Please be prepared to show your valid ID (Issued by Sate or Country)
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$10.00(Pitcher)
37.95
35.95
35.95
37.95
35.95
37.95
35.95
35.95

$7.75 (L)
$12.00
$10.50
$14.50
$14.50
$15.50
$17.50
$17.50

Bottle (1.81)

$120.00
$140.00
$130.00
$120.00
$170.00
$220.00
$140.00

Bottle (1.81)

$25.00 (720mli)



Shooter Sa—R—

Uni 512va—4— $11.00
Oyster mE1—4— $5.75
Quail Egg 3FBI1—4— $4.50
Wine o4 Glass Bottle
Chardonnay ¥ kxR— (8) $8.50 $25.00
Merlot Ay bk 38.95 $325.00
Cabernet Sauvignon FrARRy kb HOE/ Y $8.95 $25.00
Pinot Noir E//7 $10.50 $32.00
Plum Wine HE $7.95 $25.00 (720mi)
*$10 corkage fee
Soft Drink oa1—2RA
Calpico AILER $4.25
Mandarin Orange DRDISRA LD $4.25
Sparkling Water RERIK $4.50
Evian SRIILIA—F— $4.50
Oolong Tea D—AaVHE $3.50
Coke, Diet Coke,Sprite,Root Beer =4 33.50
Iced Tea TART4— $3.50
Iced Green Tea FART) =T 14— $3.50
DESSERT TH—F
Ice Cream (Green Tea or Red Bean) TARD)—LFHZE, INE) 34.95
Tempura Ice Cream (Green Tea or Red Bean) KRBT ARY)—L 39.95
Mochi Ice Cream (Ice Cream inside Rice Cake) {BEFPARD)—L 2 pieces $6.25
1 piece  $3.50
Plum Wine Temptation BHEODF $7.50
(Green Tea or Red Bean Ice Cream w/Plum Wine) KZE. INETARY ) —LEELT)

*Group of 6 or more: a 18% Gratuity will be added to your bill.
*No Separate Checks, please.
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